
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	EMED	HACKS	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $743.77
2024-10-01 Donation	from	Vinita	Maharaj txn_qkH82Qw $25.00 $768.77
2024-10-01 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXHVkgr $20.00 $788.77
2024-10-01 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_vgHrbna $100.00 $888.77
2024-10-02 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_78HBRom -$318.51 $570.26
2024-10-02 HAPPY	LEMON	-	SAN	RAMO txn_qkH82Jg -$6.50 $563.76
2024-10-02 Donation	from	Maria	Devassy txn_4dH70GM $100.00 $663.76
2024-10-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/30	to	10/6 txn_XGHE8bg -$67.90 $595.86
2024-10-25 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_0eHXwBV -$300.00 $295.86

WITHDRAWN:	$692.91.	DEPOSITED:	$245.00. $295.86

eMed	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	eMed	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


